
2021-2022
Mankato Community Education Winter Volleyball

CoRec Division 2
Teams Managers Cell

1. Richie Eye Clinic Claire Richie 7152109276

2. Nakato Ben Smith 5074754473

3. Bohlsen Construction Katie Rodgers 3208940078

4. Bubblr' Dustin Slaughter 5072368895

5. Atomic Star Kendra Steffl 5073829663

6. Big Dog Shakin' Drew McCabe 5074205788

7. Affordable Towing Cindy Friesen 5074207408

8. NaKato/Loose Moose Doug Smith 5073175199

FACILITY CODE =
PW- Prairie Winds Middle School

Wednesday, Nov. 3 - Practice game Wednesday, Dec. 1 Wednesday, Jan. 5 Wednesday, Jan. 26

1 VS 2 PW1 6:15 1 VS 5 PW1 6:15 3 VS 1 PW1 6:15 2 VS 3 PW1 6:15

7 VS 8 PW2 6:15 2 VS 8 PW2 6:15 5 VS 2 PW2 6:15 6 VS 7 PW2 6:15

3 VS 4 PW3 6:15 3 VS 7 PW3 6:15 4 VS 7 PW3 6:15 1 VS 8 PW3 6:15

5 VS 6 PW4 6:15 4 VS 6 PW4 6:15 6 VS 8 PW4 6:15 4 VS 5 PW4 6:15

Wednesday, Nov. 10 Wednesday, Dec.  8 Wednesday, Jan. 12 Wednesday, Feb. 2

1 VS 8 PW1 6:15 1 VS 6 PW1 6:15 7 VS 8 PW1 6:15 1 VS 6 PW1 6:15

5 VS 4 PW2 6:15 8 VS 3 PW2 6:15 5 VS 6 PW2 6:15 3 VS 8 PW2 6:15

2 VS 3 PW3 6:15 4 VS 2 PW3 6:15 3 VS 4 PW3 6:15 2 VS 4 PW3 6:15

6 VS 7 PW4 6:15 5 VS 7 PW4 6:15 1 VS 2 PW4 6:15 5 VS 7 PW4 6:15

Wednesday, Nov. 17 Wednesday, FEB 23 Wednesday, Jan. 19 Wednesday, Feb. 9

3 VS 5 PW1 6:15 7 VS 2 PW1 6:15 6 VS 4 PW1 6:15 7 VS 1 PW1 6:15

2 VS 6 PW2 6:15 8 VS 5 PW2 6:15 2 VS 8 PW2 6:15 6 VS 2 PW2 6:15

8 VS 4 PW3 6:15 3 VS 6 PW3 6:15 3 VS 7 PW3 6:15 3 VS 5 PW3 6:15

7 VS 1 PW4 6:15 4 VS 1 PW4 6:15 1 VS 5 PW4 6:15 4 VS 8 PW4 6:15

Wednesday, Feb. 16

4 VS 1 PW1 6:15

7 VS 2 PW2 6:15

3 VS 6 PW3 6:15

8 VS 5 PW4 6:15

League Playoffs begin the week immediately following the last regular scheduled or make-up game. All teams make the playoffs.
Make-up day for Dec. 15th is Feb 23


